
SQUIER  
LUMBER  

2010
PART NUMBER Description COMMENTS PRICING
1-00-02769 Scraper Kit 18.00$           
1-10-02742A Rear Cover Right Assembly  W/O Board 208.50$         
1-00-06142 Circuit Board Y 173.99$         
1-10-02724A Hopper Shield Support Asssembly 110.50$         
2-00-02745B Rear Cover 51.30$           
2-00-02728B Rear Cover Left 55.10$           
3-30-2252005013 8.2 FLNG 1/4-20 x 1/2"  Qty. 3 req. 3.99$             
3-21-07522 75CFM Blower 22" Cord / Combustion 139.20$         
2-00-01023 Blower Restrictor Plate 9.00$             
1-10-02700A Feeder Assembly 530.60$         
1-00-88100 Gasket Single-ply Feeder-Body 26.00$           
1-00-27713 Handle Kit Qty. 2 req. 19.80$           
3-30-2252005013 8.2 FLNG 1/4-20 x 1/2"  Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-50-05230 Steel Sleeve Bushing 1/2" OD x 3/4" Handle Kit 3.99$             
3-30-1252015014 HCS 1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Z GR8 Handle Kit Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
2-00-06713D Adjuster Plate 10.00$           
3-30-86252013 Reverse Lock Nut 1/4-20 Handle Kit Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-30-1371610013 HCS 3/8-16 x 1" Z 5 Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
3-30-80311813 FHN 5/16-18 Z 5 Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
4-00-249100P Oakwood Legs Qty. 4 req. 30.00$           
3-30-431182001 CB 5/16-18 x 2 Z Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
1-10-02736A Ash Pan Assembly 81.00$           
1-10-02748A Door Assembly 300.00$         
3-40-02749 Glass 95.40$           
1-00-2312 Glass Gasket Y $ 1.49 ft
1-00-00888 Door Gasket 26.00$           
1-10-02763A Ash Door Assembly 202.50$         
3-40-16161 Filter 16" x 16" x 1" 22.00$           
2-00-02762B Filter Cover 41.80$           
3-31-782108 1/4-20 Wing Screw with Collar 3.99$             
1-10-02718A Blower Assembly 262.50$         
3-21-47120 Blower Distribution Y 177.99$         
1-10-01000 Grate Holder Assembly W/O Inserts 136.00$         
4-00-00046 Grate Inserts Qty 2 req. 36.00$           
3-30-1252005013 HCS 1/4-20 x 1/2" Qty. 6 req. 3.99$             
3-30-725200502 FHSCS 1/4-20 x 1/2" Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-30-3125200502 BHSCS 1/4-20 x 1/2" Qty. 10 req. 3.99$             
3-31-08558 6 mm Spring Washer Qty 2 req. 3.99$             
2-00-02726L Air Grill 47.50$           
3-40-900450125 Standard Firebrick 9" x 4-1/2" x 1-1/4" 6.00$             
2-00-00688 Angle Cut Brick - Set of cut brick 8.00$             
2-00-02722B Side Panel Qty. 2 req. 112.20$         
1-89-02700W Body Weldment 1,064.70$      
1-10-02740W Duct Cover Weldment 68.40$           
1-10-02733-1A Hopper Assembly 193.50$         
3-20-02778 ESP Probe 81.00$           
3-30-510807516 HWH TEKS #8 x 3/4" 1.00$             
3-30-1252006216 HWH TCS 1/4-20 x 5/8" Type 23 Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             

Super Magnum Stoker Coal Stove
IMPORTANT: THIS IS DATED INFORMATION.                                                                                                                                              
When requesting service or replacement parts for your appliance please provide model number and serial 
number.                                                                                                                                 (Y- These parts 
are generally stocked items.  Stock availability is determined by normal seasonal usage and may 
vary)

Stocked  
At     

Squier   
Lumber



SQUIER  
LUMBER  

2010
PART NUMBER Description COMMENTS PRICING

Super Magnum Stoker Coal Stove
IMPORTANT: THIS IS DATED INFORMATION.                                                                                                                                              
When requesting service or replacement parts for your appliance please provide model number and serial 
number.                                                                                                                                 (Y- These parts 
are generally stocked items.  Stock availability is determined by normal seasonal usage and may 
vary)

Stocked  
At     

Squier   
Lumber

3-30-1311807513 HCS 5/16-18 x 3/4" Z 5 Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-30-2937160252 SSS CP 3/8-16 x 14"  (Draft Bolt) 1.00$             

1-10-02700A Feeder Assembly 530.60$         
2-00-02772B Pusher Block Scraper 10.00$           
1-10-02749W Pusher Block Slide Weldment 41.80$           
3-30-1311805013 HCS 5/16-18 X 1/2" Z 5 Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
1-10-02708W Pusher Arm Weldment 53.20$           
3-30-80311813 FHN 5/16-18 Z5 Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
3-31-324122 Pillow Block 15.00$           
3-30-80252013 FHN 1/4-20 Z5 Qty. 6 req. 3.99$             
3-30-1252005013 HCS 1/4-20 X 1/2" Qty. 12 req. 3.99$             
1-10-02760A Motor Mount Assembly 216.00$         
3-30-131180759 SH Shoulder Screw 5/16-18 X 3/8" X 3/8" 10.00$           
3-50-02777 Pusher Block 72.00$           
2-00-02746B Fines Tray 15.40$           
3-30-0300252 Washer - 1/4" Contact Spring 3.99$             
2-00-00048P Feeder Cleanout Slide 12.50$           
1-10-02701W Feeder Weldment 225.00$         

1-10-02760A Motor Mount Assembly 216.00$         
3-30-2931180382 SSS CP 5/16-18 X 3/8" Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-30-8431181 Square Nut 5/16-18 3.99$             
3-30-1311805013 HCS 5/16-18 X 1/2" Z 5 Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
1-10-02764A Laser Cam Assembly 22.00$           
3-31-324122 Pillow Block 15.00$           
3-30-80311813 FHN 5/16-18 X Z5 Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
2-00-02705B Back Cover 60.80$           
2-00-02773B Wire Cover 39.90$           
3-31-960021 Grommet 7/16" ID X 3/4" OD 3.99$             
3-30-110240753 HWH TCS 10-24 X 3/4" Black Qty. 4 req. 3.99$             
3-20-60906 Pellet Feeder Gearmotor-4RPM 99.00$           
3-20-12402 Cord Clamp 3.99$             
3-30-00010 #10 External Toothlock Washer 3.99$             
3-20-29523 22" Power Cord Feed Motor 15.40$           
3-20-00957 Male Disconnect (Power Cord) Qty. 2 req. 3.99$             
3-20-01003 Ring Terminal (Power Cord Green) 3.99$             

Motor Mount

Feeder


